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Tender Opening Date :  13/05/2025

Code

BPOO7NSG

BP012BPL

Sr. No.

M/S CHANDRA PRAKESH TRADERS

M/S M TAHIR AND SONS

N o o WD

1

TENDU PATTA TENDER 2025 SEASON
( M.P. Laghu Vanopaj Sangh )

Lot No.

00293
00303
00290
00296
00823
00291

00246
00624
00231

Tenderer Wise Allotment List

Society
Name

UNCHEHRA
BAL. PC -->

SESAI

JAISINAGAR 1 Other
BARA

BHANGARH
MANJHOLI 1 Other
BINEKA 2 Other

BAL. PC -->
BAJNA

BAL. PC -->
BADAGAON
INDWAR
SUTHALIA

BAL. PC -->

CHHIRARI 1 Other
BAL. PC -->

Tenderer's
P.Cap / E.M.D.

937500.00 / 75000.00

181800.00

7812500.00 / 625000.00

1078680.00

1250000.00 / 100000.00

301653.00

20000000.00 / 1600000.00

436900.00

2250000.00 / 180000.00

3060.00

6250000.00 / 500000.00

5521520.00

2519.00
TOTAL -->

2769.00
2659.00
2559.00
2559.00
2559.00
2509.00

2627.00
TOTAL -->

2899.00
2699.00
2699.00

TOTAL -->

2512.00
TOTAL -->

Run Date

Total Value of
Lot (Rs.)

755700.00
755700.00

1550640.00
1037010.00

844470.00

767700.00
1279500.00
1254500.00
6733820.00

948347.00
948347.00

13625300.00
917660.00
5020140.00
19563100.00

2246940.00
2246940.00

728480.00
728480.00

14/05/2025

EMP4680

EMP4733



2
@ TENDU PATTA TENDER 2025 SEASON
( M.P. Laghu Vanopaj Sangh )

Tender Opening Date : 13/05/2025 Tenderer Wise Allotment List Run Date  14/05/2025
Tenderer Tenderer Name Sr. No. Lot No. Society Tenderer's Offer Total Value of PTN
Code Name P.Cap / E.M.D. per S.B. Lot (Rs.)
BP025SBG M/S SAKET ENTERPRISES 1125000.00 / 90000.00 EMH3755
14 00735 KANKI 2811.00 1040070.00
BAL. PC --> 84930.00 TOTAL --> 1040070.00
BP027CHT M/S SAUDAGAR TRADERS 3687500.00 / 295000.00 EMP4914
15 00328 KUNDESHWAR 1 Other 2512.00 1306240.00
BAL. PC --> 2381260.00 TOTAL --> 1306240.00
BP028BPL M/S SHANKAR PARWATI TRADERS 1250000.00 / 100000.00 EMP4909
16 00339 JATARA 1 Other 2572.00 771600.00
BAL. PC --> 478400.00 TOTAL --> 771600.00
BPO30WSD M/S SIVANSH INTERPRISES 6600000.00 / 528000.00 EMP4888
17 00584 NIWAS 2889.00 4333500.00
BAL. PC --> 2266500.00 TOTAL --> 4333500.00
BPO33CHT M/S TEZ KHAN SHER KHAN AND SONS 5912500.00 / 473000.00 EMP4872
18 00302 BERKHEDI 1 Other 2660.00 984200.00
19 00292 BANDRI 1 Other 2506.00 2506000.00
20 00294 BARODIA KALAN 2509.00 1078870.00

BAL. PC --> 1343430.00 TOTAL --> 4569070.00



